:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6460391

May 17, 2023 - 18:43 (UTC)

In epoch 201,887 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 217510 - 0.012688880 ETH®
22.84 USD

2 217511 - 0.012719533 ETH®
22.90 USD

3 217512 - 0.012687597 ETH&®
22.84 USD

4 217513 - 0.012703958 ETH®
22.87 USD

S 217514 - 0.012651659 ETH®
22.78 USD

6 217515 - 0.012689430 ETH®
22.84 USD

7 217516 - 0.012716225 ETH®
22.89 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/6460391
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/201887
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217510
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217511
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217512
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217513
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217514
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217515
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217516

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

217517

217518

217519

217521

217524

217525

Validator Id

505588

Amount

- 0.012698344
22.86 USD

- 0.012712943
22.89 USD

- 0.046318043
83.39 USD

- 0.012697635
22.86 USD

- 0.012700650
22.86 USD

- 0.012701199
22.86 USD

- 0.012685440
22.84 USD

- 0.012672914
22.81 USD

- 0.012703704
22.87 USD

Amount

+ 0.033793240
60.84 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217517
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217518
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217519
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217520
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217521
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217522
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217523
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217524
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/217525
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/505588

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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